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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БЕКИНА Мария МОС  V  0  0  1  2  2 0,167 -13 9 6

ГЛЕБОВА Виктория МОС  2  0  1  0  1  1 0,000 -19 5 7

ИОНИНА Иллария МОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 16 22 2

ДЗОБАЕВА Маргарита МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

АХМЕТШИНА Рената БАШ  V  V  2  1  V  V 0,667 7 19 3

СОЛОВЬЕВА Полина СПБ  V  V  0  0  2  V 0,500 -1 14 4

ТРОФИМОВА Арина ЛИП  V  V  0  1  1  0 0,333 -9 10 5

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУДРЯВЦЕВА Лада МОС  1  0  0  1  0  V 0,167 -17 6 6

ХАБАРОВА Полина МОС  V  V  V  V  0  V 0,833 10 20 2

ЕРПЫЛОВА Ульяна МОС  V  1  2  V  1  V 0,500 1 16 4

КОСОЛАПОВА Стефания ЯРО  V  3  V  0  2  V 0,500 3 17 3

БАРАБАНОВА Валерия МОО  V  1  2  V  0  V 0,500 0 15 5

ФАКИМОВА Арина ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 24 1

ХРЮКИНА Вероника ЛИП  3  0  1  0  2  0 0,000 -18 6 7

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БАРАНОВА Мария МОС  1  2  V  V  V  V 0,667 11 19 2

САВКАЕВА Арина МОС V2  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 22 1

БОБОК Валерия МОС  V  1  1  V  2  V 0,500 2 16 4

ГОЛИКОВА Ева КУР  0  0  V  V  V  V 0,667 7 16 3

ШАРАЕВСКАЯ Елизавета БРЯ  0  0  0  0  0  V 0,167 -19 4 6

ПОСТНИКОВА Ольга ЛИП  1  1  V  0  V  V 0,500 0 14 5

ТИМОФЕЕВА Валерия МОО  1  0  0  0  3  0 0,000 -20 4 7

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
НЕУШКИНА Анастасия МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 24 1

ГОПАЛОВА Ксения МОС  2  V  V  0  1  V 0,500 0 15 5

АНИСЬКОВА Кристина МОС  0  1  V  V  V  V 0,667 3 17 2

САМОЙЛОВА Гаянэ РОС  0  2  0 V3  2  V 0,333 -8 11 6

СТРИЖЕНОК Мария КУР  1  V  2  2  V  V 0,500 3 17 3

ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Зарина БАШ  0  V  2  V  2  V 0,500 1 16 4

МОЧАЛОВА Виктория МОО  0  0  2  1  1  0 0,000 -20 4 7

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АМЕЛЬЧЕНКО Милана МОС  0  3  2  V  3  V 0,333 -2 16 5

ГРАНКОВА Софья МОС  V V3  V  3  V  V 0,833 11 22 1

МЕЛЬКУМОВА Виктория МОС  V  2  V  1  V  V 0,667 3 19 3

МОРОЗОВА Анна КУР  V  2  3  1  0  V 0,333 -5 14 6

ВОРОНКО Полина БРЯ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 11 22 1

АХМЕТЗЯНОВА Азалия БАШ  V  3  3  V  2  V 0,500 4 20 4

САФИУЛЛИНА София МОО  0  0  0  1  0  1 0,000 -22 2 7
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БУХТОЯРОВА Ульяна МОС  1  V  V  V  V  2 0,667 2 19 3

МОЛДАВСКАЯ Дарья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1

БОРОВКОВА Мария МОС  1  0  1  1  2  0 0,000 -19 5 7

НЕПРОКИНА Инна КУР  3  1  V  0  V  3 0,333 -3 15 5

ПАППЕ Ольга МОО  2  1  V  V  V  0 0,500 0 15 4

ДОВБНЯ Дарья РОС  3  0  V  1  2  0 0,167 -12 10 6

СОМОВА Наталья БРЯ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 23 2

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУЗАКОВА Арина МОС  0  0  V  3  3  0 0,167 -13 10 6

ОЗЕРОВА Дарья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 24 1

КУЗНЕЦОВА Ольга МОС  V  1  V  0  V  V 0,667 3 17 4

ГАЛИМОВА Ксения МОО  3  2  1  0  1  3 0,000 -14 10 7

АЛЕКСЕЕНКОВА Алиса СПБ  V  0  V  V  V  1 0,667 6 17 3

БЫКОВА Ульяна БРЯ  V  0  3  V  0  0 0,333 -9 11 5

КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья ЛИП  V  0  2  V  V  V 0,667 6 18 2

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 9

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГИЛЬМУТДИНОВА Анна МОС  1  V  3  2  3  V 0,333 -2 17 4

ЛАМИНСКАЯ Анна МОС  V  V  V  0  V  V 0,833 12 20 2

БАШИРОВА Амина МОС  3  0  V  0  V  V 0,500 0 15 3

САРДАРЯН Арина МОО  V  2  1  1  V  2 0,333 -6 14 5

АРТЕМЬЕВА Вероника ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1

РУСАНОВА Вероника БАШ  V  1  2  2  1  V 0,333 -6 14 5

ЖАРОВИНА Ангелина БРЯ  0  0  0 V3  0  1 0,167 -18 4 7

Группа No 9    10:00    Дорожка 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЧЕРНЫШОВА Ирина МОС  V  V V3  V  1  V 0,833 10 20 2

УДОВИЦКАЯ Александра МОС  0  V  2  2  1  3 0,167 -9 12 6

ЕРОШОВА Злата МОС  1  1  0  2  0  1 0,000 -19 5 7

ЕВСЮКОВА Адель КУР  2  V  V  V  1  V 0,667 7 19 3

НЕСМЕЯНОВА Елена СПБ  1  V  V  2  0  V 0,500 -1 15 4

ИСМАГИЛОВА Самира ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 24 1

СЛИЧЕНКО Валерия МОО  2  V  V  1  0  0 0,333 -9 11 5

Группа No 10    10:00    Дорожка 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ШАШКОВА Софья МОС  V  3  3  V  V  V 0,667 12 22 2

ДИЛЬМАН Маргарита МОС  0  0  0  2  0  0 0,000 -22 2 7

ПУНИНА Ксения МОС  V  V  1  V  2  V 0,667 7 19 3

МОРГУНОВА Евангелина МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1

КАРПЕНКО Вера РОС  1  V  1  0  3  V 0,333 -6 13 5

ШВЕЙКИНА Яна БАШ  1  V  V  0  V  V 0,667 3 17 4

ШКАТОВА Ксения ЛИП  0  V  0  0  1  1 0,167 -14 6 6
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Группа No 11    10:00    Дорожка 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БОРДЮГ София МОС  V  V  0  V  2  V 0,667 8 18 3

ПАВЛОВА Кира МОС  1  2  0  2  1  V 0,167 -12 10 6

ИГНАТЬЕВА Дарья МОС  0  V  1  0  0  V 0,333 -11 9 5

КАШИНА Алена КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 24 1

БОРТНИКОВА Диана РОС  2 V3  V  1  3  V 0,500 3 17 4

НАГОРНАЯ Мария МОО V3  V  V  1  V  V 0,833 10 20 2

АНТОНОВА Татьяна ЛИП  0  3  2  0  0  0 0,000 -19 5 7

Группа No 12    10:00    Дорожка 13

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПАНКРАЩЕНКО Мирра МОС  1  2  1  3  1 0,000 -12 8 6

МЯСНИКОВА Василиса МОС  V  V V2  V  1 0,800 6 15 2

ПОЖАРОВА Софиямария МОС  V  3  V  V  3 0,600 7 18 3

БЕЛОВА Татьяна РОС  V  1  1  V  0 0,400 -4 10 4

ЧИБИРЁВА Анна МОО  V  0  0  3  0 0,200 -12 7 5

ШАХОВА Екатерина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 20 1

Группа No 13    10:00    Дорожка 14

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ДРОЧНЕВА Варвара МОС V3  3  3  1  1  3 0,167 -8 14 6

КРАСНОВА Полина МОС  2  1  V  0  0  1 0,167 -13 8 7

ЧАШЕЧКИНА Вера МОС  V  V  V  0  2  1 0,500 -2 15 4

АЗЕРСКАЯ Дарья МОО  V  2  1  V  3  1 0,333 -6 15 5

СУРКОВА Ульяна МОО  V  V  V  2  1  0 0,500 2 15 3

НИКИФОРОВА Дарья ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 12 23 2

КОПЫЛОВА Варвара КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 24 1

Группа No 14    11:20    Дорожка 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КАПЛИЦКАЯ Алекссандра МОС  V  2  V  0  1  1 0,333 -8 12 6

ОРЛОВА Софья МОС  1  1  0  2  0  3 0,000 -17 7 7

ПАСКАЛЬ Агата МОС  V  V  3 V3  1  0 0,500 -2 15 4

ЯКУНИНА Яна МОО  3  V  V  1  1  1 0,333 -5 14 5

ШУБИТИДЗЕ Ульяна МОО  V  V  2  V  1  2 0,500 3 17 3

ЖЕРДЕВА Александра КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

АРАБАДЖИ Нелли СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0,833 10 21 2

Группа No 15    11:20    Дорожка 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БОРОВАЯ Дарья МОС V3  1  V  V  1  V 0,667 5 17 2

МЕЛЬНИКОВА Анисия МОС  1  1  V V3 V3  V 0,667 3 16 3

РАЗИНЬКОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

ЯКУНИНА Виктория МОО  0  2  0  1  2  V 0,167 -13 9 6

ХАХУЛИНА Софья МОО  2  2  2  V  V  V 0,500 4 18 4

ВИШНЯКОВА Мария КУР  V  2  1  V  1  V 0,500 2 16 5

НАЗАРКИНА Марьяна СПБ  1  0  0  2  1  0 0,000 -20 4 7
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Группа No 16    11:20    Дорожка 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЕРМОЛАЕВА Марья МОС  0  V  V  3  0  3 0,333 -6 14 4

МАСКАЙКИНА Кристина МОС  V  V  V  V  1  V 0,833 11 21 2

НИКУЛЬШИНА Александра МОС  2  3  V  0  0  0 0,167 -12 9 6

ЛАПОЧКИНА София МОО  2  0  1  2  0  V 0,167 -14 9 7

КРУС ОРТИС Микаэла МОО  V  3  V  V  0  V 0,667 5 19 3

САВЧЕНКО Елизавета КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 24 1

ХУСНУТДИНОВА Дарина СПБ  V  0  V  3  1  0 0,333 -7 12 5

Группа No 17    11:20    Дорожка 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СЕМЕНОВА Мария МОС  1  2  V  0  3  V 0,333 -4 14 5

БЫЧЕК Полина МОС  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 9 22 3

СМИРНОВА Дария МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 22 2

АЛДОШИНА Ева МОО  2  1  0  0  2  V 0,167 -13 9 6

АЛЛАХВЕРДИЕВА Милана МОО  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 14 22 1

ШОЛОХОВА Ника БРЯ  V  2  0  V  1  V 0,500 -3 15 4

ЧЕЧНЕВА Милана СПБ  0  3  1  2  1  1 0,000 -16 8 7

Группа No 18    11:20    Дорожка 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БЕРКУТ Дамира МОС  3  0  1  V  V  V 0,500 3 16 3

СОЛУЯНОВА Нина МОС  V  0  1  1  V  V 0,500 -2 14 5

СМИРНОВА Ксения МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 24 1

ШУМИЛИНА Василиса МОО  V  V  1 V3  V  V 0,833 12 20 2

МИРОНЧУК Елизавета МОО  0  V  0  2  V  V 0,500 0 14 4

НЕСМЕЯНОВА Екатерина СПБ  1  1  0  0  1  0 0,000 -21 3 7

СМОЛКО Ангелина БРЯ  0  0  0  0  1  V 0,167 -15 5 6

Группа No 19    11:20    Дорожка 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ВАСИЛЬЕВА Дана МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

ПАНАРИНА Милана МОС  0  V V2 V2  V  1 0,667 1 13 3

ТАРАН Александра МОС  0  2  V  V  V  0 0,500 -2 14 4

ВАГАНОВА Ева МОО  1  1  1  V  V  0 0,333 -6 11 6

БОЛХОВИТИНА София МОО  0  1  0  0  1  0 0,000 -20 2 7

СТАФЕЕВА Арина БАШ  2  0  3  3  V  V 0,333 -4 16 5

СЕМАШКО Анастасия РОС  2  V  V  V  V  3 0,667 12 21 2

Группа No 20    11:20    Дорожка 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СМАРКУТСКАЯ Екатерина МОС  0  3  1  V  0  2 0,167 -10 10 7

ЖУРАВЛЕВА Таисия МОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 11 23 1

БИРЮКОВА Елизавета МОС  V  0  3  2  V  1 0,333 -7 14 6

НУРГАЛЕЕВА Алиса БАШ  V  2  V  V  V  1 0,667 1 19 3

КУРАСБЕДИАНИ Нино МОО  1  3  V  3  3  V 0,333 -2 18 5

БОНДАРЧУК Ангелина ТАТ  V  3  2  3  V  3 0,333 0 19 4

САВОЦКАЯ Светлана КРА V3  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 7 21 2
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Группа No 21    11:20    Дорожка 9

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ШАТОХИНА Василиса МОС  V  1  2  V  V  V 0,667 9 19 2

КУЗЬМИНА Анастасия МОС  1  V  3 V2  V  V 0,667 6 18 3

КИЛЬБУРГ Софьягабриэлла МОС  V  2  0  1  1  2 0,167 -11 10 7

СУЧКОВА Елена МОО V3  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 23 1

БАРИНОВА Илария МОО  0  0  V  1  V  V 0,500 -1 13 4

НОСОВА Екатерина СВЕ  1  0  V  2  1  V 0,333 -7 12 5

БЕЗЪЯЗЫЧНАЯ Марта РОС  1  2  V  2  2  2 0,167 -9 13 6

Группа No 22    11:20    Дорожка 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ДУНДУА Лиле МОС  V  V  V  2  V 0,800 6 18 3

БИРЮКОВА Екатерина МОС  1  V  V V3  V 0,800 9 16 1

ПОНОМАРЁВА Дарья МОО  2  1  1  3  2 0,000 -11 9 6

КИРАКОСЯН Тамара МОО  2  0  V  2  V 0,400 -1 12 4

ПРЫТКОВА Анастасия БАШ  V  2  V  V  V 0,800 7 18 2

ШАГАРОВА Евгения САМ  3  0  V  0  1 0,200 -10 8 5

Группа No 23    11:20    Дорожка 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КНЯЗЕВА Диана МОС  0  2  3  2  2 0,000 -11 9 6

РОСИНА Елизавета МОС  V  V  V  2  V 0,800 7 18 3

МАКАРОВА Александра МОО  V  3  V  0  1 0,400 -5 12 4

СЕРОГЛАЗОВА София МОО  V  1  3  0  2 0,200 -9 10 5

ПАСАШКОВА Ксения КУР  V  V  V  V  2 0,800 10 18 1

ВАСИЛЬЕВА Юлианна БАШ  V  3  V  V  V 0,800 8 19 2

Группа No 24    11:20    Дорожка 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МАРКОВА Лиана МОС  2  V  V  V  1  0 0,500 -3 15 4

ЛОЗОВАЯ Варвара МОС  V  V  V  V V3  3 0,833 13 22 2

ЯРМАТОВА Сафия МОС  3  1  0  V  1  3 0,167 -9 12 6

ЕГОРОВА Алиса МОО  2  0  V  V  0  2 0,333 -4 12 5

ЭГАМБЕРДИЕВА Изабелла МОО  1  0  1  0  1  1 0,000 -20 4 7

ФАТХУТДИНОВА Маргарита БАШ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 16 22 1

КИСЕЛЕВА Дарья КУР  V  V  V  V  V  0 0,833 7 20 3
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 САВЧЕНКО Елизавета КУР 1,000 23 24 квалифицированных

1 СМИРНОВА Ксения МОС 1,000 23 24 квалифицированных

3 ИСМАГИЛОВА Самира ТАТ 1,000 21 24 квалифицированных

3 КАШИНА Алена КУР 1,000 21 24 квалифицированных

3 НЕУШКИНА Анастасия МОС 1,000 21 24 квалифицированных

3 ОЗЕРОВА Дарья МОС 1,000 21 24 квалифицированных

3 ФАКИМОВА Арина ТАТ 1,000 21 24 квалифицированных

8 АРТЕМЬЕВА Вероника ТАТ 1,000 20 24 квалифицированных

8 МОРГУНОВА Евангелина МОО 1,000 20 24 квалифицированных

10 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Дана МОС 1,000 19 24 квалифицированных

10 ДЗОБАЕВА Маргарита МОО 1,000 19 24 квалифицированных

10 ЖЕРДЕВА Александра КУР 1,000 19 24 квалифицированных

10 РАЗИНЬКОВА Мария МОС 1,000 19 24 квалифицированных

14 САВКАЕВА Арина МОС 1,000 19 22 квалифицированных

15 МОЛДАВСКАЯ Дарья МОС 1,000 18 24 квалифицированных

16 КОПЫЛОВА Варвара КУР 1,000 15 24 квалифицированных

17 ШАХОВА Екатерина БАШ 1,000 15 20 квалифицированных

18 СУЧКОВА Елена МОО 1,000 13 23 квалифицированных

19 ИОНИНА Иллария МОС 0,833 16 22 квалифицированных

19 ФАТХУТДИНОВА Маргарита БАШ 0,833 16 22 квалифицированных

21 СОМОВА Наталья БРЯ 0,833 14 23 квалифицированных

22 АЛЛАХВЕРДИЕВА Милана МОО 0,833 14 22 квалифицированных

23 ЛОЗОВАЯ Варвара МОС 0,833 13 22 квалифицированных

23 СМИРНОВА Дария МОС 0,833 13 22 квалифицированных

25 НИКИФОРОВА Дарья ТАТ 0,833 12 23 квалифицированных

26 ЛАМИНСКАЯ Анна МОС 0,833 12 20 квалифицированных

26 ШУМИЛИНА Василиса МОО 0,833 12 20 квалифицированных

28 ЖУРАВЛЕВА Таисия МОС 0,833 11 23 квалифицированных

29 ВОРОНКО Полина БРЯ 0,833 11 22 квалифицированных

29 ГРАНКОВА Софья МОС 0,833 11 22 квалифицированных

31 МАСКАЙКИНА Кристина МОС 0,833 11 21 квалифицированных

32 АРАБАДЖИ Нелли СПБ 0,833 10 21 квалифицированных

33 НАГОРНАЯ Мария МОО 0,833 10 20 квалифицированных

33 ХАБАРОВА Полина МОС 0,833 10 20 квалифицированных

33 ЧЕРНЫШОВА Ирина МОС 0,833 10 20 квалифицированных

36 БЫЧЕК Полина МОС 0,833 9 22 квалифицированных

37 САВОЦКАЯ Светлана КРА 0,833 7 21 квалифицированных

38 КИСЕЛЕВА Дарья КУР 0,833 7 20 квалифицированных

39 ПАСАШКОВА Ксения КУР 0,800 10 18 квалифицированных

40 БИРЮКОВА Екатерина МОС 0,800 9 16 квалифицированных

41 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Юлианна БАШ 0,800 8 19 квалифицированных

42 ПРЫТКОВА Анастасия БАШ 0,800 7 18 квалифицированных

42 РОСИНА Елизавета МОС 0,800 7 18 квалифицированных

44 ДУНДУА Лиле МОС 0,800 6 18 квалифицированных

45 МЯСНИКОВА Василиса МОС 0,800 6 15 квалифицированных

46 ШАШКОВА Софья МОС 0,667 12 22 квалифицированных

47 СЕМАШКО Анастасия РОС 0,667 12 21 квалифицированных

48 БАРАНОВА Мария МОС 0,667 11 19 квалифицированных

49 ШАТОХИНА Василиса МОС 0,667 9 19 квалифицированных

50 БОРДЮГ София МОС 0,667 8 18 квалифицированных

51 АХМЕТШИНА Рената БАШ 0,667 7 19 квалифицированных

51 ЕВСЮКОВА Адель КУР 0,667 7 19 квалифицированных

51 ПУНИНА Ксения МОС 0,667 7 19 квалифицированных

54 ГОЛИКОВА Ева КУР 0,667 7 16 квалифицированных

55 КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья ЛИП 0,667 6 18 квалифицированных

55 КУЗЬМИНА Анастасия МОС 0,667 6 18 квалифицированных

57 АЛЕКСЕЕНКОВА Алиса СПБ 0,667 6 17 квалифицированных

58 КРУС ОРТИС Микаэла МОО 0,667 5 19 квалифицированных

59 БОРОВАЯ Дарья МОС 0,667 5 17 квалифицированных

60 МЕЛЬКУМОВА Виктория МОС 0,667 3 19 квалифицированных

61 АНИСЬКОВА Кристина МОС 0,667 3 17 квалифицированных

61 КУЗНЕЦОВА Ольга МОС 0,667 3 17 квалифицированных

61 ШВЕЙКИНА Яна БАШ 0,667 3 17 квалифицированных
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64 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Анисия МОС 0,667 3 16 квалифицированных

65 БУХТОЯРОВА Ульяна МОС 0,667 2 19 квалифицированных

66 НУРГАЛЕЕВА Алиса БАШ 0,667 1 19 квалифицированных

67 ПАНАРИНА Милана МОС 0,667 1 13 квалифицированных

68 ПОЖАРОВА Софиямария МОС 0,600 7 18 квалифицированных

69 АХМЕТЗЯНОВА Азалия БАШ 0,500 4 20 квалифицированных

70 ХАХУЛИНА Софья МОО 0,500 4 18 квалифицированных

71 БОРТНИКОВА Диана РОС 0,500 3 17 квалифицированных

71 КОСОЛАПОВА Стефания ЯРО 0,500 3 17 квалифицированных

71 СТРИЖЕНОК Мария КУР 0,500 3 17 квалифицированных

71 ШУБИТИДЗЕ Ульяна МОО 0,500 3 17 квалифицированных

75 БЕРКУТ Дамира МОС 0,500 3 16 квалифицированных

76 БОБОК Валерия МОС 0,500 2 16 квалифицированных

76 ВИШНЯКОВА Мария КУР 0,500 2 16 квалифицированных

78 СУРКОВА Ульяна МОО 0,500 2 15 квалифицированных

79 ЕРПЫЛОВА Ульяна МОС 0,500 1 16 квалифицированных

79 ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Зарина БАШ 0,500 1 16 квалифицированных

81 БАРАБАНОВА Валерия МОО 0,500 0 15 квалифицированных

81 БАШИРОВА Амина МОС 0,500 0 15 квалифицированных

81 ГОПАЛОВА Ксения МОС 0,500 0 15 квалифицированных

81 ПАППЕ Ольга МОО 0,500 0 15 квалифицированных

85 МИРОНЧУК Елизавета МОО 0,500 0 14 квалифицированных

85 ПОСТНИКОВА Ольга ЛИП 0,500 0 14 квалифицированных

87 НЕСМЕЯНОВА Елена СПБ 0,500 -1 15 квалифицированных

88 СОЛОВЬЕВА Полина СПБ 0,500 -1 14 квалифицированных

89 БАРИНОВА Илария МОО 0,500 -1 13 квалифицированных

90 ПАСКАЛЬ Агата МОС 0,500 -2 15 квалифицированных

90 ЧАШЕЧКИНА Вера МОС 0,500 -2 15 квалифицированных

92 СОЛУЯНОВА Нина МОС 0,500 -2 14 квалифицированных

92 ТАРАН Александра МОС 0,500 -2 14 квалифицированных

94 МАРКОВА Лиана МОС 0,500 -3 15 квалифицированных

94 ШОЛОХОВА Ника БРЯ 0,500 -3 15 квалифицированных

96 КИРАКОСЯН Тамара МОО 0,400 -1 12 квалифицированных

97 БЕЛОВА Татьяна РОС 0,400 -4 10 квалифицированных

98 МАКАРОВА Александра МОО 0,400 -5 12 квалифицированных

99 БОНДАРЧУК Ангелина ТАТ 0,333 0 19 квалифицированных

100 КУРАСБЕДИАНИ Нино МОО 0,333 -2 18 квалифицированных

101 ГИЛЬМУТДИНОВА Анна МОС 0,333 -2 17 квалифицированных

102 АМЕЛЬЧЕНКО Милана МОС 0,333 -2 16 квалифицированных

103 НЕПРОКИНА Инна КУР 0,333 -3 15 квалифицированных

104 СТАФЕЕВА Арина БАШ 0,333 -4 16 квалифицированных

105 СЕМЕНОВА Мария МОС 0,333 -4 14 квалифицированных

106 ЕГОРОВА Алиса МОО 0,333 -4 12 квалифицированных

107 МОРОЗОВА Анна КУР 0,333 -5 14 квалифицированных

107 ЯКУНИНА Яна МОО 0,333 -5 14 квалифицированных

109 АЗЕРСКАЯ Дарья МОО 0,333 -6 15 квалифицированных

110 ЕРМОЛАЕВА Марья МОС 0,333 -6 14 квалифицированных

110 РУСАНОВА Вероника БАШ 0,333 -6 14 квалифицированных

110 САРДАРЯН Арина МОО 0,333 -6 14 квалифицированных

113 КАРПЕНКО Вера РОС 0,333 -6 13 квалифицированных

114 ВАГАНОВА Ева МОО 0,333 -6 11 квалифицированных

115 БИРЮКОВА Елизавета МОС 0,333 -7 14 квалифицированных

116 НОСОВА Екатерина СВЕ 0,333 -7 12 квалифицированных

116 ХУСНУТДИНОВА Дарина СПБ 0,333 -7 12 квалифицированных

118 КАПЛИЦКАЯ Алекссандра МОС 0,333 -8 12 квалифицированных

119 САМОЙЛОВА Гаянэ РОС 0,333 -8 11 квалифицированных

120 БЫКОВА Ульяна БРЯ 0,333 -9 11 квалифицированных

120 СЛИЧЕНКО Валерия МОО 0,333 -9 11 квалифицированных

122 ТРОФИМОВА Арина ЛИП 0,333 -9 10 квалифицированных

123 ИГНАТЬЕВА Дарья МОС 0,333 -11 9 выбывший

124 СЕРОГЛАЗОВА София МОО 0,200 -9 10 выбывший

125 ШАГАРОВА Евгения САМ 0,200 -10 8 выбывший

126 ЧИБИРЁВА Анна МОО 0,200 -12 7 выбывший
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127 ДРОЧНЕВА Варвара МОС 0,167 -8 14 выбывший

128 БЕЗЪЯЗЫЧНАЯ Марта РОС 0,167 -9 13 выбывший

129 УДОВИЦКАЯ Александра МОС 0,167 -9 12 выбывший

129 ЯРМАТОВА Сафия МОС 0,167 -9 12 выбывший

131 СМАРКУТСКАЯ Екатерина МОС 0,167 -10 10 выбывший

132 КИЛЬБУРГ Софьягабриэлла МОС 0,167 -11 10 выбывший

133 ДОВБНЯ Дарья РОС 0,167 -12 10 выбывший

133 ПАВЛОВА Кира МОС 0,167 -12 10 выбывший

135 НИКУЛЬШИНА Александра МОС 0,167 -12 9 выбывший

136 КУЗАКОВА Арина МОС 0,167 -13 10 выбывший

137 АЛДОШИНА Ева МОО 0,167 -13 9 выбывший

137 БЕКИНА Мария МОС 0,167 -13 9 выбывший

137 ЯКУНИНА Виктория МОО 0,167 -13 9 выбывший

140 КРАСНОВА Полина МОС 0,167 -13 8 выбывший

141 ЛАПОЧКИНА София МОО 0,167 -14 9 выбывший

142 ШКАТОВА Ксения ЛИП 0,167 -14 6 выбывший

143 СМОЛКО Ангелина БРЯ 0,167 -15 5 выбывший

144 КУДРЯВЦЕВА Лада МОС 0,167 -17 6 выбывший

145 ЖАРОВИНА Ангелина БРЯ 0,167 -18 4 выбывший

146 ШАРАЕВСКАЯ Елизавета БРЯ 0,167 -19 4 выбывший

147 КНЯЗЕВА Диана МОС 0,000 -11 9 выбывший

147 ПОНОМАРЁВА Дарья МОО 0,000 -11 9 выбывший

149 ПАНКРАЩЕНКО Мирра МОС 0,000 -12 8 выбывший

150 ГАЛИМОВА Ксения МОО 0,000 -14 10 выбывший

151 ЧЕЧНЕВА Милана СПБ 0,000 -16 8 выбывший

152 ОРЛОВА Софья МОС 0,000 -17 7 выбывший

153 ХРЮКИНА Вероника ЛИП 0,000 -18 6 выбывший

154 АНТОНОВА Татьяна ЛИП 0,000 -19 5 выбывший

154 БОРОВКОВА Мария МОС 0,000 -19 5 выбывший

154 ГЛЕБОВА Виктория МОС 0,000 -19 5 выбывший

154 ЕРОШОВА Злата МОС 0,000 -19 5 выбывший

158 МОЧАЛОВА Виктория МОО 0,000 -20 4 выбывший

158 НАЗАРКИНА Марьяна СПБ 0,000 -20 4 выбывший

158 ТИМОФЕЕВА Валерия МОО 0,000 -20 4 выбывший

158 ЭГАМБЕРДИЕВА Изабелла МОО 0,000 -20 4 выбывший

162 БОЛХОВИТИНА София МОО 0,000 -20 2 выбывший

163 НЕСМЕЯНОВА Екатерина СПБ 0,000 -21 3 выбывший

164 ДИЛЬМАН Маргарита МОС 0,000 -22 2 выбывший

164 САФИУЛЛИНА София МОО 0,000 -22 2 выбывший
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